The Justina Marie

REC RM LANAI

134 x 80 208 x 12’8 DN

16’2 x 11°0 BED #3
- 112 x12°2

' MSTR SUITE
132 x 186

GREAT RM
22’0 x 16’8

STUDY
11’10 x 11’10

31°0 x 28’0

LIVING AREA
GARAGE
LANAI
ENTRY

2588 S.F.
844 SF.
346 S.F.
262 S.F.

TOTAL AREA

4070 S.F. * Elevation and floorplan are for conceptual use and are subject to change without notice. All dimensions are approximate.




